Rajarata University of Sri Lanka

Faculty of Social Sciences & Humanities
Year 3 Semester I BA (Hons) - Nov/Dec 2025

Examinaito
S/N | Subject Code Subject n Date Time Hall
ARCH 31033 |Cultural Anthropology and Ethna Archaeology 2025.12.02 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
ECON 31013 Advanced Microeconomics 2025.12.02 9.00a,m-12.00p.m |Examination Hall
EMGT 31022 |Project Management 2025.12.02 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

1 |MACO 31032 Media Management and Communication E/S 2025.12.02 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

SOCI 31013 Contemporary Sociological theories 2025.12.02 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
Indian History (form the 4™ Century A.D up to the

HISS 31012 16™ Century A.D) 2025.12.02 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
Classical Sinhala Verse II (Polonnaru and

SINS 31012 Dhambadeni Periods) 2025.12.02 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

2 |CRIT 31012 Critical Thinking 2025.12.03 [1.00p.m-3.30p.m |Examination Hall
ARCH 31012 |Prehistory 2025.12.05 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
ECON 31022 Development Economics 2025.12.05 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
EMGT 31042 |Advanced Geographic Information Systems 2025.12.05 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

3 MACO 31042 |Media Analysis and Criticism 2025.12.05 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

South Asian Society and Culture Under
SOCI 31023 Globalization 2025.12.05 | 9.00a,m-12.00p.m |Examination Hall
HISS31022 Historical Tourism in Sri Lanka 2025.12.05 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
Modern Sinhala Verse II (4th Decade of the 20th
SINS 31022 Century) 2025.12.05 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
GENG 31012 |General English (written) 2025.12.08 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
4 |GENG 31012 |General English (Listenig) 2025.12.08 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
Hall07, Hall08,

5 |GENG 31012 General English (Oral) 2025.12.09 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Hall.09, Hall10
ARCH 31022 |Proto History 2025.12.10 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
ECON 31032 |Project Planning and Appraisal 2025.12.10 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
EMGT 31052 |Ecotourism 2025.12.10 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

6 |MACO 31052 |Health Communication 2025.12.10 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
SOCI 31033 Social Work and Social Welfare 2025.12.10 | 9.00a,m-12.00p.m |Examination Hall
HISS 31032 Epigraphy and Paleography in Sri Lanka 2025.12.10 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall

Literature and Society III (Dambadeniya 1220-
SINS 31032 1275/ Kurunagala 1293-1347) 2025.12.10 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
ECON 31043 |Econometrics Il 2025.12.12 | 9.00a,m-12.00p.m |Examination Hall
EMGT 31072 |Poverty and Environment 2025.12.12 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m [Examination Hall

7 MACO 31062 |Web Journalism 2025.12.12 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |[Examination Hall
SOCI 31052 Participatory Methods for Development Practice |2025.12.12 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m [Examination Hall




Examinaito

S/N | Subject Code Subject n Date Time Hall
HISS 31042 The Use of GIS and Cartography for History 2025.12.12 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
SINS 31042 Culture and Heritage II 2025.12.12 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
8 |SINS 31082 Management and Professional Skills 2025.12.15 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
HEMG 31012 |Conservation III 2025.12.16 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
ECON 31053  |Public Sector Economics 2025.12.16 | 9.00a,m-12.00p.m |Examination Hall
Personality Management for Environmental
9 EMGT 31081 |Leadership II 2025.12.16 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
MACO 31072 |New Media and Communication 2025.12.16 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
HISS 31052 Art History of India 2025.12.16 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
SINS31052 Eastern Literary Criticism 2025.12.16 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
ECON 31061 Principles of Finance 2025.12.17 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
10 |EMGT 31012 [Environmental Legislations 2025.12.17 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
Literature and Society Il (Dambadeniya 1220-
SINS 31062 1275/ Kurunagala 1293-1347) 2025.12.17 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
11 [HEMG 31022 |[Museology 2025.12.19 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m [Examination Hall
EMGT 31032 |Climate Change Science (S/E) 2025.12.22 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |[Examination Hall
ECON 31112 |Tourism Economics and Hotel Management 2025.12.22 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
1 MACO 31082 |Reserch Methodology 2025.12.22 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
European History (from the 17" Century up to
HISS 31062 the 20™ Century) 2025.12.22 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall
SINS 31072 Modern World Theater and Aesthetic Criticism 2025.12.22 | 9.00a,m-11.30a.m |Examination Hall




